

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 1st October, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

8. S/521/2023
with connected
matters
-) Mr. Ganesh Murthy i/b. M/s. K.V. Aiyar & Associates,
 -) Advocate for Plaintiff
 -)
 -) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff submits that Writ of
 -) Summons was issued on 12.08.2024.
 -)
 -) In view of above, stand over to 05.12.2024 for filing
 -) Affidavit of Service showing service of Writ of
 -) Summons upon Defendants.

Date : 01.10.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master