

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 17th February, 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

7. S/521/2023
with connected
matters

) Ms. Swati Punjwani i/b. Mr. Gouresh Mogre,
) Advocate for Plaintiffs
)
) Ms. Brena Gala i/b. M/s. Maniar Shrivastava
) Associates, Advocate for Defendant Nos. 8 and 9
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to file
) Affidavit of Service showing service of Writ of
) Summons upon Defendants.
)
) At the request of Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff,
) adjourned to 03.03.2025.
)

Date : 17.02.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master

M.N.
Kadam

Digitally
signed by
M.N. Kadam
Date:
2025.02.17
18:29:37
+0530